Rechargeable  Sealed
Lead Calcium
Batteries
Battery Description:
The rechargeable batteries are of sealed lead cal-
cium maintenance-free construction with a fully
gelled electrolyte in a polypropylene case. These
batteries will not leak or spill even if left upside down

       WEBSITE: www.kfci.us
*Dimension: PS12550 not shown
Ordering Information
           Part #     Model                                                  Description
            17200     PS1270                                                 Sealed lead calcium battery, 7 AH
            17201    PS12120                                               Sealed lead calcium battery, 12 AH
            17202     PS12180                                               Sealed lead calcium battery, 18 AH
            17203     PS12350                                               Sealed lead calcium battery, 35 AH
            17204    PS12550                                               Sealed lead calcium battery, 55 AH
                 SPS1270                                               Specification Data Sheet
Specifications are provided for information only and are believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed by King-Fisher Company inc., for their use.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PS1270